Hot Drinks

Our coffee beans are supplied by: On Tap
Tie»
GENTLEMEN
BARISTAS
C_rp~’
Cask
London Pride, Fuller’s  4.1% 4.90
Hophead, Dark Star 3.8% 4.75
Espresso 1.4
HSB, Gales 4.8% 5
Double espresso 2.8
Rotational ale, ask server 5
Americano 2.8
: Keg
Cappuccino 2.95
Latte 2.05 Amstel 4.1% 5.40
Mocha 3.05 Asahi 5.2% 5.80
Hot Chocolate 3.25 Nastro Azurro Peroni 5.1% 6.25
Pot of tea 28 Cornish Orchard Dry Cider 5.2% 5.50
Liqueur Coffee 75 Guinness 4.1% 5.40
Rotational IPA, ask server 6.25

22 9



Cans & Bottles

Soft Drinks
Lagers Cornish Orchard Elderflower Presse 2.75

Peroni Libre, Ttaly 0.0% 460 Cornish Orchrad Sparkling Apple 2.75

C P Apple & M i 2
Budvar, Czech Republic 5% 475 awston Press Apple & Mango Juice

Appl i 2

Peroni, Gluten Free, Italy 51% 4.95 Cawston Press Apple & Pear Juice

Dalston’s Sparkling Rhubarb 2.75

Ales

Square Root Spicy Ginger Beer 2.95
Arbor Ales Shangti La, Bristol 56.8cl 4.2% 7

J20 Apple & Raspberry 2.75
Brewdog Punk IPA, Scotland 33cl 5.6% 5.65

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 2.75
ESB, London 50cl 5.9% 5.25

Nix and Kix, Cucumber and mint 2.75
Little Creatures Pale Ale, Australia 33cl  5.2% 5.25

Nix and Kix, Blood orange & turmeric 2.75
Siren Broken Dream Stout, Berks 33cl ~ 6.5% 5.75

Cider & Others

Cornish Orchard Heritage 5% 5.95
Cornish Orchard Pear 5% 5.95
Cornish Orchard Blush Berry 4% 5.95
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime 4% 5.40
Crabbies Ginger Beer 4% 5.15 All prices per bottle or can

10 21



Mixers & Minerals

Britvic Tonic

Britvic Low Calorie Tonic
Fentimans Tonic

Fentimans Light Tonic
Britvic Bitter Lemon
Fevertree Ginger Ale

New Forest Sparkling Water
New Forest Still Water

All Prices per Bottle

Juices
Turner Hardy & Co Lively Tomato juice
Eager Apple Juice
Eager Cranberry Juice
Eager Orange Juice

Eager Pineapple Juice

20

2.1

2.1

245
2/3.75

2/3.75

2.5
2.5
2.5
25

25

Cocktails

Greyfriar Originals

The Doorknocker
Mountgay rum, (knockdown) Ginger beert,
lime juice & mint

Bloody Bramble
Four Pillars bloody shiraz gin, lime juice
Créme de mure

The Greyfriar Negroni
Notdes Gin, B&S Sweet vermouth, Cynar

Jane’s Espresso Martini
Black cow Vodka, Kahlua, Cynar,
Gentleman Barista double espresso

11



Cocktails

Silverback Smash
Silverback Mountain Strength, basil,
lemon, sugar

Jungle Rush
Silverback Mountain Strength, tequila,
green Chartreuse, green pepper, lime, agave

Barracks Collins
Barracks Dry Gin, Lemon,
Syrop de gomme

Last Word
Winchester Dry Gin, Green Chatreuse,
lime juice, Marachino Liqueur

We are more than happy to make anything not on this list and we are

12

Brandy & Armagnac

Calvados, Dupont VSOP Reserve 40% 7.25
Hennessey VS 40% 3.45
Hennessey XO Cognac 40% 15.5
Remy Martin VSOP 40% 5.45
Baron de Sigognac, Bas Armangnac 40% 5.5
Janneau Grand Armangnac VS 40% 5

All Prices for 25ml

Port, Sherry &

Sticky Wine

Sandeman 40 year old Tawny port 29
Taylors LBV 6.25
Tio Pepe Fino 4.75
Sauternes, Chateau Delmond 10

All prices for a 100ml glass

19



Whiskey

Scottland

Balvenie Doublewood 12 year
Bowmore Gold Reef

Famous Grouse

Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength
Jura 10 year

Laphroig 10 year

Glenfiddich IPA Experiment
Old Pulteney Noss Head
Johnny Walker Double Black

Ireland

Bushmills

Jamesons
America

Jack Daniels
Knob Creek Small batch

Sazerac Rye

Japan

Hibiki Suntory whisky

All Prices are for 25ml

18

40%
43%
40%
60%
40%
40%
43%
43%
40%

40%
40%

40%
50%
45%

43%

7.25
11

3.25
7.75
5.25
5.25
9.25
6.25

3.75

6.25
8.25

12.5

ABANDON HOPE, ALL YE
THAT ENTER HERE.....

As you may or may not know we love gin here at the Greyfriar and
as with everything we do, we love to share our lovell

Simon was part of the team that created Stovell’s wild crafted

gin (voted number 8 in the top 10 gins by the Independent) and has
also worked closely with both Sipsmiths and the new kids on the
block Surendran & Bownes. This has of course meant that he has
drunk gallons of the stuff, “for research

purposes” as he is oft quoted and likes nothing better than to wax
lyrical about the juniper juice.

Now, if you’re into gin and would like to learn more and

obviously taste more, Simon is offering a bespoke gin tasting
experience. Whether it’s a one on one session at the bar or a party of
22 in our private dining room, you will be led through the different
styles of gin and how to taste them, the history of gin, as well as tonic
and most importantly getting stuck in to a good old G&T or 2 or 3
and if you fancy it, a cocktail.

There is no fixed price for the experience you’ll just be charged by
consumption.

To book simply call the restaurant on 0142083841
or book online at www.thegreyfriar.co.uk

13


http://www.stovellsgin.com/
http://www.stovellsgin.com/
https://sipsmith.com/
http://surendran-bownes.com/
http://www.thegreyfriar.co.uk

Gin

Aviation, Oregan, USA

Aber Falls, Snowden, Wales
Barracks Gin, Upper Froyle

Bath Gin Hopped Rhubarb, Bath
Beefeater, London

Becketts, Kingston

Bombay Sapphire, Hampshire
East London Barrel Aged, London
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Australia
Genever, Amsterdam, Holland
Hendricks, Scotland

Jenson’s Old Tom, Bermondsey
Mermaid, Isle of Wight

Monkey 47, Black forest, Germany

Monkey 47 Sloe , Black forest, Germany

All prices for 25ml

A lot of our gins are produced in small batches; this can lead to shortages in
the market we apologise in advance if we run out of your favourite

14

42.0%

41.3%

40%

37.2%

37.5%

40%

40%

52%

37.8%

42%

41.4%

43%

42%

47%

47%

4.05

5.1

52

3.4

4.05

3.75

6.45

5.85

4.15

3.95

4.15

5.4

6.15

6.15

Aperitifs, Digestifs & Liqueurs

Aperol

Belsasazar White vermouth
Campari

Crabbies Ginger Wine
Cynar artichoke Liqueur
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino
Noilly Pratt

Regal Rogue Rose

Ricard Pastis

Pimms nol Cup

Sambuca

Amaretto Di Saronno
Baileys

British Cassis

Chambord

Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Kahlua

17

11%

18%

25%

13.5%

16.5%

18%

18%

16.5%

45%

25%

38%

28%

17%

15%

16.5%

40%

40%

35%

20%

3.25

4.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

4.25

4.25

3.25

4.25

3.5

4.25

4.5

3.75

3.75

4.75

3.75

3.75



Vodka Gin

Belvedere, Poland 40% 5.25

Nordes, Galicia Spain 40% 4.85
Black Cow Milk Vodka, Dorset 40% 5.75

Pinkster, Cambridge 37.5% 4.3
Sipsmith Sipping London 40% 4.5

Silvetback, Four Marks 46% 5.1
Smirnoff Black, Moscow 40% 3.65

Silvetback Old Tom, Four marks 43% 5.1
Zubrowka Bison Grass, Poland 40% 4.05

Tanqueray, London 43.1% 4.1

Rum & Tequila

Tanqueray 10, London 47.3% 4.4
Bacardi, Cuba 37.5% 3.40 "Tarquins Dry Gin, Cornwall 42.7% 4.85
Diplomatico Reserve, Venezuela 40% 6.25 Tarquins Blackberry Cornwall 38% 4.85
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Jamaica 37.5% 3.25 Twisted Nose. Winchester 40% 415
Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Trinidad 41.6% 3.75 Xoriguer, Minotca 38% 415
Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbados 40% 3.75 Winchester Dry Gin, Winchester 44% 4.85

Seedlip Garden 108, the North 0.0% 3.25
Vivir Coffee tequila Liqueur 30% 6.25
Ta Diablada Pisco 40% 5.25
Montelobos Artisanal Mezcal 43.2% 8.25
Olmec Tequila Gold/Silver 40% 4.25
Patron Silver 40% 7.25 All prices for 25ml

A lot of our gins are produced in small batches; this can lead to shortages in

All Prices are for 25ml ey . .
the market we apologise in advance if we run out of your favourite.

16 15



