Hot Drinks Our coffee beans are supplied by:



On Tap

Cask

		London Pride, Fuller's 4.1%	4.90
Espresso	1.4	Hophead, Dark Star 3.8%	4.75
Double espresso	2.8	HSB, Gales 4.8%	5
Americano	2.8	Rotational ale, ask server	5
Cappuccino	2.95	Keg	
Latte	2.95	Amstel 4.1%	5.40
Mocha	3.25	Asahi 5.2%	5.80
Hot Chocolate	3.25	Nastro Azurro Peroni 5.1%	6.25
Pot of tea	2.8	Cornish Orchard Dry Cider 5.2%	5.50
Liqueur Coffee	7.5	Guinness 4.1%	5.40
		Rotational IPA, ask server	6.25

Cans & Bottles

Soft Drinks

Lagers			Cornish Orchard Elderflower Presse	2.75
Peroni Libre, Italy	0.0%	4.60	Cornish Orchrad Sparkling Apple	2.75
Budvar, Czech Republic	5%	4.75	Cawston Press Apple & Mango Juice	2
Peroni, Gluten Free, Italy	5.1%	4.95	Cawston Press Apple & Pear Juice	2
Al	es		Dalston's Sparkling Rhubarb	2.75
			Square Root Spicy Ginger Beer	2.95
Arbor Ales Shangri La, Bristol 56.8cl	4.2%	7	J2O Apple & Raspberry	2.75
Brewdog Punk IPA, Scotland 33cl	5.6%	5.65	J2O Orange & Passion Fruit	2.75
ESB, London 50cl	5.9%	5.25	Nix and Kix, Cucumber and mint	2.75
Little Creatures Pale Ale, Australia 33cl	5.2%	5.25		
Siren Broken Dream Stout, Berks 33cl	6.5%	5.75	Nix and Kix, Blood orange & turmeric	2.75
Cider &	Others			
Cornish Orchard Heritage 5%		5.95		
Cornish Orchard Pear 5%		5.95		
Cornish Orchard Blush Berry 4%		5.95		
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime 4%		5.40		
Crabbies Ginger Beer 4%		5.15	All prices per bottle or can	

Mixers & Minerals

Cocktails

Britvic Tonic	2	Greyfriar Originals	
Britvic Low Calorie Tonic	2		
Fentimans Tonic	2.1		
Fentimans Light Tonic	2.1	The Doorknocker Mountgay rum, (knockdown) Ginger beer,	
Britvic Bitter Lemon	2	lime juice & mint	9
Fevertree Ginger Ale	2.45	Bloody Bramble	
New Forest Sparkling Water	2/3.75	Four Pillars bloody shiraz gin, lime juice Crème de mure	9
New Forest Still Water	2/3.75		
All Prices per Bottle		The Greyfriar Negroni Nordes Gin, B&S Sweet vermouth, Cynar	9
Juices		Jane's Espresso Martini Black cow Vodka, Kahlua, Cynar, Gentleman Barista double espresso	9
Turner Hardy & Co Lively Tomato juice	2.5		
Eager Apple Juice	2.5		
Eager Cranberry Juice	2.5		
Eager Orange Juice	2.5		
Eager Pineapple Juice	2.5		

Cocktails

Brandy & Armagnac

		Calvados, Dupont VSOP Reserve	40%	7.25
		Hennessey VS	40%	3.45
Silverback Smash Silverback Mountain Strength, basil,	<u>,</u>	Hennessey XO Cognac	40%	15.5
lemon, sugar	9	Remy Martin VSOP	40%	5.45
Jungle Rush Silverback Mountain Strength, tequila,	<u>e</u>	Baron de Sigognac, Bas Armangnac	40%	5.5
green Chartreuse, green pepper, lime, agave	9	Janneau Grand Armangnac VS	40%	5
Barracks Collins Barracks Dry Gin, Lemon, Syrop de gomme	9	All Prices for 2	25ml	
Last Word Winchester Dry Gin, Green Chatreuse, lime juice, Marachino Liqueur	9	· · · · ·	Port, Sherry & Sticky Wine	
		Sandeman 40 year old Tawny port		29
		Taylors LBV		6.25
		Tio Pepe Fino		4.75
		Sauternes, Chateau Delmond		10

We are more than happy to make anything not on this list and we are

Whiskey

Scottland

Balvenie Doublewood 12 year	40%	7.25			
Bowmore Gold Reef	43%	11			
Famous Grouse	40%	3.25			
Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength	60%	7.75			
Jura 10 year	40%	5.25			
Laphroig 10 year	40%	5.25			
Glenfiddich IPA Experiment	43%	9.25			
Old Pulteney Noss Head	43%	6.25			
Johnny Walker Double Black	40%	5			
Ireland					
Bushmills	40%	5			
Jamesons	40%	3.75			
America					
Jack Daniels	40%	4			
Knob Creek Small batch	50%	6.25			
Sazerac Rye	45%	8.25			
Japan					
Hibiki Suntory whisky	43%	12.5			

ABANDON HOPE, ALL YE THAT ENTER HERE.....

As you may or may not know we love gin here at the Greyfriar and as with everything we do, we love to share our love!!
Simon was part of the team that created Stovell's wild crafted gin (voted number 8 in the top 10 gins by the Independent) and has also worked closely with both Sipsmiths and the new kids on the block Surendran & Bownes. This has of course meant that he has drunk gallons of the stuff, "for research purposes" as he is oft quoted and likes nothing better than to wax lyrical about the juniper juice.
Now, if you're into gin and would like to learn more and obviously taste more, Simon is offering a bespoke gin tasting experience. Whether it's a one on one session at the bar or a party of 22 in our private dining room, you will be led through the different styles of gin and how to taste them, the history of gin, as well as tonic and most importantly getting stuck in to a good old G&T or 2 or 3 and if you fancy it, a cocktail.
There is no fixed price for the experience you'll just be charged by consumption.
To book simply call the restaurant on 0142083841 or book online at www.thegreyfriar.co.uk

All Prices are for 25ml

Aperitifs, Digestifs & Liqueurs

			Aperol	11%	3.25
Aviation, Oregan, USA	42.0%	5	Belsasazar White vermouth	18%	4.25
Aber Falls, Snowden, Wales	41.3%	4.05	Campari	25%	3.25
Barracks Gin, Upper Froyle	40%	5.1	Crabbies Ginger Wine	13.5%	2
Bath Gin Hopped Rhubarb, Bath	37.2%	5.2	Cynar artichoke Liqueur	16.5%	3.25
Beefeater, London	37.5%	3.4	Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino	18%	3.25
Becketts, Kingston	40%	4.05	Noilly Pratt	18%	3.25
Bombay Sapphire, Hampshire	40%	3.75	Regal Rogue Rose	16.5%	4.25
East London Barrel Aged, London	52%	6.45	Ricard Pastis	45%	4.25
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Australia	37.8%	5.85	Pimms no1 Cup	25%	3.25
Genever, Amsterdam, Holland	42%	4.15	Sambuca	38%	4.25
Hendricks, Scotland	41.4%	3.95	Amaretto Di Saronno	28%	3.5
Jenson's Old Tom, Bermondsey	43%	4.15	Baileys	17%	4.25
Mermaid, Isle of Wight	42%	5.4	British Cassis	15%	4.5
Monkey 47, Black forest, Germany	47%	6.15	Chambord	16.5%	3.75
Monkey 47 Sloe , Black forest, Germany	47%	6.15	Cointreau	40%	3.75
			Grand Marnier	40%	4.75
All prices for 25ml			Jagermeister	35%	3.75
A lot of our gins are produced in small batches; this can lead to shortages in the market we apologise in advance if we run out of your fayourite			Kahlua	20%	3.75

A lot of our gins are produced in small batches; this can lead to shortages in the market we apologise in advance if we run out of your favourite

Gin

Vodka

Gin

Belvedere, Poland	40%	5.25			
Black Cow Milk Vodka, Dorset	40%	5.75	Nordes, Galicia Spain	40%	4.85
			Pinkster, Cambridge	37.5%	4.3
Sipsmith Sipping London	40%	4.5	Silverback, Four Marks	46%	5.1
Smirnoff Black, Moscow	40%	3.65	Silverback Old Tom, Four marks	43%	5.1
Zubrowka Bison Grass, Poland	40%	4.05			
			Tanqueray, London	43.1%	4.1
Rum & Tequila			Tanqueray 10, London	47.3%	4.4
Bacardi, Cuba	37.5%	3.40	Tarquins Dry Gin, Cornwall	42.7%	4.85
Diplomatico Reserve, Venezuela	40%	6.25	Tarquins Blackberry Cornwall	38%	4.85
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Jamaica	37.5%	3.25	Twisted Nose, Winchester	40%	4.15
Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Trinidad	41.6%	3.75	Xoriguer, Minorca,	38%	4.15
Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbados	40%	3.75	Winchester Dry Gin, Winchester	44%	4.85
			Seedlip Garden 108, the North	0.0%	3.25
Vivir Coffee tequila Liqueur	30%	6.25			
La Diablada Pisco	40%	5.25			
Montelobos Artisanal Mezcal	43.2%	8.25			
Olmec Tequila Gold/Silver	40%	4.25			
Patron Silver	40%	7.25	All prices for 25ml		
				.1. 1.1.	1 .

All Prices are for 25ml

A lot of our gins are produced in small batches; this can lead to shortages in the market we apologise in advance if we run out of your favourite.